
Route 14 Map

We are proud to
support the St. John’s

School Lunch Program.

14

Exact cash fare is required when boarding. Drivers do 
not carry change. Please see inside for a list of bus pass 
(mCard) sales outlets. *Senior - aged 65 years and older. 
**Child - age 12 - 17 years.  Children under 12 ride for free.  
There is a one-time fee of $5.00 on new mCard activations.

R
O
U
T
E

Effective

(schedule subject to change without notice)

Rates of Fare & Fare Options 
(effective March 1, 2020)

Monthly &
30-Day Pass

10-Ride 
Pass

Cash
Fare

Adult
Senior*
Child**

$78.00
$53.00
$53.00

22.50
18.00
18.00

2.50
2.50
2.00

Semester Pass - $275.00
(available for post secondary students)

Little trips can lead to big ones!
Ride with Metrobus, earn 
AIR MILES    Reward Miles. 

Visit metrobus.com/mcard for details.

™®

®™ Trademarks of AM Royalties Limited Partnership used under license by 
LoyaltyOne, Co. and St.John's Transportation Commission, o/a Metrobus

Route 14 Service Areas
University Centre (MUN)
Marine Institute
Torbay Road
Major’s Path
Airport Heights
St. John’s International Airport

1150
3210
3215
1185
1190
1195
6096
1200
1202
3220
3225
3230
3235
3240
3245
3250
2015
2020
2025
6063
3255
3260
3265

MUN Centre
Allandale Rd near Confed Bldg
Higgins Line 104
Ridge Rd 22
Ridge Rd east of Gloucester
Marine Institute
Ridge Rd near Ecole Des Grands-Vents
Ridge Rd opp 30
Ridge Rd by YMCA
Higgins Line 144
Higgins Line 172
Higgins Line Ultramar
Newfoundland Dr 553
Newfoundland Dr 521
Newfoundland Dr 493
Newfoundland Dr 455
Torbay Rd A & W
Torbay Rd - Fall River Plaza
Torbay Rd Esso
Torbay Rd 464 Dulux Paints
Majors Path 26
Majors Path Eastern Health Bldg
Majors Path 146

LIST OF BUS STOPS SERVICED 
IN ORDER OF TRAVEL 
(for next bus departure times from a bus stop, 
text the 4-digit STOP ID to 88188)

MUN Centre to St. John’s Airport

STOP NAMESTOP ID

3270
6164
6193
6165
6166
6167
6168
6169
6170
6162

6162
6163
3295
6171
3310
3315
3320
3325
3330
3350
3355
3260
2095
3370
2125
3375
3380
3385
3390
1175
3395
3400
3405
3410
3415
3420
1195
6096
1200
1202
1205
1210
1150

Majors Path 216
Airport Heights Dr Marie's Mini Mart
Airport Heights Dr 72
Airport Heights Dr 106
Airport Heights Dr 158
Airport Heights Dr 208
Airport Heights Dr 264
Viscount St 28
Viscount St 72
Airport Terminal Ground Transport Rd

Airport Terminal Ground Transport Rd
Airport World Parkway Holiday Inn
Viscount St 71
Viscount St 37
Airport Heights Dr 267
Airport Heights Dr 199
Airport Heights Dr opp Lane's Retirement
Airport Heights Dr 73
Airport Heights Dr Halls Rd
Majors Path International Place
Majors Path 113
Majors Path Eastern Health Bldg
Torbay Road City Tire
Torbay Road Penney Lane
Torbay Rd opp Jungle Jim's
Newfoundland Dr opp 451
Newfoundland Dr 492
Newfoundland Dr 532
Newfoundland Dr 560
Higgin's Line Super 8 Hotel
Bells Turn opp 31
Hunt's Lane 4
Hunt's Lane opp Kelly Street
Gloucester St 115
Gloucester St opp Alice Drive
Gloucester St 63
Marine Institute
Ridge Rd near Ecole Des Grands-Vents
Ridge Rd opp 30
Ridge Rd by YMCA
Higgin's Line Howley Building
Allandale Rd opp Confed Bldg
MUN Centre

St. John’s Airport to MUN Centre

A

D

C

B

D

C

B

A

Jan 5 - Jun 28, 2026

Fall/Winter Schedule
Wheelchair accessible service is provided on this route 
through the use of accessible low floor buses and a 
number of accessible bus stops along the route.  For 
more information about accessible service, please 
view the  Accessible Transit Service Handbook 
online at metrobus.com/accessible.
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